MB1000 Pressure Washer UT-01596-1 - Engine & Peripherals

Rendered by LeadVentere, Inc.



Ref# Part# Description

1

O 0 1 O L B W N

—
()

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

82588 SCREW- Sems Hex Hd. (10-24 x 3")

A03825 COVER- Muftler
98782 BAFFLE- Muftfler
98784A SCREEN- Spark
03824 SPACER- Muffler
98783 PLATE- Reinforcing
A01323 BODY- Muffler
00431 GASKET- Muffler
96169S SPARK PLUG
A01357 SHORT BLOCK
A03785A CYLINDER
03703A GASKET- Cylinder
A03599 PISTON & ROD
03179 RING- Piston
82569 SCREW-Thd. Form
00470 BRACKET- Governor
03077 SPRING- Extension
00468 ROD
03627 VANE- Governor
JA460014 PIN- Cotter
A00437 LEAD- Electrical
94711CS MODULE- Ignition

A33055 TERMINAL HIGH TENS(P TBO
82540 SCREW- Thd. Form (8-32 x 1")
82541 SCREW- Thd. Form (#10 x 1/2")

98791 BRACKET- Retaining
9789901 ROPE- Starter
A98773 SPRING & CONTAINER

98770 PULLEY- Starter

00469 SHIELD

82541 SCREW- Thd. Form (#10 x 1/2")

A0123712 HOUSING w/EYELET

02264 GRIP- Starter

82538 SCREW- (10-24 x 3/4")

82587 SCREW- (10-24 x 1 1/4")
A00506 LEAD- Ground
00218A COVER- Air Filter
00217A BOX- Air Filter

D98760A FILTER- Air

82574 SCREW- Truss Hd. (10-24 x 2 1/2")

98769 BUTTON- Stop

Qty Context Note
2

L\ B e T e e e N e Y O e O S e N S L T e e e e T e e e L S T O T e O e S S e e L\ ° T e



Ref #
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Part #
95020
00576
82526
A04374
98766A
825491
00864B
81208
01104
98767A
98754B
03075
02067
9477222

Description
SPRING- Compression
SPACER
SCREW- Pan Hd. (6-19 x 3/4")
CARBURETOR
GASKET- Carburetor
SCREW- Thd. Form (10-24 x 1")
DAM- Heat
NUT- (10-24)
GASKET- Heat Dam
GASKET- Crankcase Cover
COVER- Crankcase
SLEEVE
FITTING- Fuel Inline
TUBING- Rubber (5 1/2")

Qty Context Note
1

1
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1



MB1000 Pressure Washer UT-01596-1 - Housing, Pump & Tank

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.



Ref# Part#
1 04133
2 A01692
3 04237
4  00673A
5 A03829
6 98792
7 82538
8 04115
9 67900
10 04187A
11 03917
12 A00982A
13 A00225
14 49422
15 98268
16 9477244
17 9477227
18 04197A
19 04138A

20 01283
21 04137
22 02902
23 04135A
24 04136
25 A00506
26  A01691
27 00463A
28 9477224
29 01183
30 A02244
31 A49908
32 00430
33 82538
34 82563
35 04132
36 00471
37 03733

Description
COVER- Front
HOUSING- Right w/Decals
EYELET
SHIELD

ADAPTOR (w/Insert & Bearing)

BUMPER- Rubber
SCREW- (10-24 X 3/4")
PUMP
"O" RING
CAP- Pump
SCREW- Mach. Truss Hd.
CAP- Fuel Tank
FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY
FILTER- Fuel
CLAMP- Wire
TUBING- Rubber (11")
TUBING- Rubber (8")
HOSE- Rubber
PLUG- Vent
"O" RING
BALL-Plastic
CLAMP- Hose (#4)
MANIFOLD- Plumbing
SWITCH- Pressure
LEAD- Ground
HOUSING- Left (w/Decal)
DECAL- Warning
TUBING- Rubber (6")
BULB Primer
SPRING & ADAPTOR
ADAPTOR- Garden Hose
FILTER- Inlet

SCREW- Thd. Form (10-24 x 3/4")
SCREW- Thd. Form (10-14 x 3/4") 13

BASE
FOOT- Rubber
CLAMP- Hose (#6)

Qty Context Note
1

1
1
1
1
3
4
1
1
1
2
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2

1
4
2



MB1000 Pressure Washer UT-01596-1 - Walbro Carburetor

11

S
<=
S

12




Ref # Part #

1

O 0 1 O L B W N

11

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19

04193
04193
04193
04193
04193
04193
04193
04193
04193

04194 Gasket/Diaphragm Kit (Includes 9-12)

04193

04194 Gasket/Diaphragm Kit (Includes 9-12)

04193

04194 Gasket/Diaphragm Kit (Includes 9-12)

04193

04194 Gasket/Diaphragm Kit (Includes 9-12)

04193
04193
04193
04193
04193
04193
03497

Description
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)

Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)

Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)

Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)

Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Repair Kit (Includes 1-18)
Choke lever & Rod

Qty Context Note
1

bt e e e e e e ek ek e e e e e e e e e e ek e e



MB1000 Pressure Washer UT-01596-1 - Wand & Hose

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.

7



Ref #
1

O 0 3 &N L B W N

e e e e T
N N R WN = O

Part #
03814A
04116A
A04257

00428

03812

02902

04211

04252

04255
041271

03820
03817A
9477224

03822
03818A
03813A

Description
HOUSING Wand (left)
BUTTON- Safety
TRIGGER & INSERT
VALVE
HOSE- High Pressure
CLAMP- Hose (#4)
FITTING
NIPPLE- Pipe
INJECTOR- Soap
WAND- Tube
NOZZLE- Hi-Lo
GASKET- Rubber
TUBING- Rubber (6")
STRAINER
BOTTLE- Detergent

HOUSING- Wand (Right)

Qty Context Note
1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

82583 SCREW- Thd. Form (6-19 x 5/8") 10



MB1000 Pressure Washer UT-01596-1 - Accessories

=3

PART
ITEM DESCRIPTION NUMBER
One quart concentrate. An all purpose cleaner lor removing dirt, miidew and algee., 01360
$oep, Muli-Purpose wzmﬂmm.m.m.mmnmms.m.mw.
and many other areas.
Soap, Surface Prep. One quart concentrate. A heavy duty cleaner for surface preparation of housing 01361
before painting. Removes mildew and chalk build-up.
Soft bristies for cleaning cars, windows, mwm:.nu Requirss
Brush, Multi-Purpose | Accessory Connector, part number A-03122. A-03120
Wand Extension Extends wand 22 inches for exira reach. Requires Accessory Connector, part A-03121
number A-03122.
=T =i =
Accessory Connector Required when aftaching the brush or the wand extension (only one connector is A03122
required for both hems).
xiliary Iniet Filter uired for pump protection when water source is 8 well or is known 10 contain A-03123
i s mm":omm«mmmmmnzmwnou»m
m mm 10 the faucet.
Water Fiter Element Replacement slement foc the Auxiliary Inlet Filter (contasns two elements). A-03124

Rendered by LeadVenture, Inc.




Ref# Part# Description

01360 01360 Soap, Multi-Purpose

01361 01361 Soap, Surface Prep
A-03120 A03120 Brush, Multi-Purpose
A-03121 A03121 Wand Extension
A-03122 A03122 Accessory Connector
A-03123 A03123 Auxiliary Inlet Filter
A-03124 A03124 Water Filter Element

Qty Context Note

1
1
1
1
1
1
1



